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CONTACT INFORMATION 			 PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY
	Name
	

	Street Address
	

	City State ZIP Code
	

	Mobile Phone
	

	Alternate Phone
	

	E-Mail Address
	


AVAILABILITY		Indicate days and times you are available for volunteer assignments:

	Monday
	11a-1p
	12-2p
	1-3p
	2-4p
	3-5p
	4-6p
	5-7p
	6-8p

	Tuesday
	11a-1p
	12-2p
	1-3p
	2-4p
	3-5p
	4-6p
	5-7p
	6-8p

	Wednesday
	11a-1p
	12-2p
	1-3p
	2-4p
	3-5p
	4-6p
	5-7p
	6-8p

	Thursday
	11a-1p
	12-2p
	1-3p
	2-4p
	3-5p
	4-6p
	5-7p
	6-8p

	Friday
	10a-12p
	11a-1p
	12-2p
	1-3p
	2-4p
	3-5p
	
	

	Saturday
	10a-12p
	11a-1p
	12-2p
	
	
	
	
	


INTERESTS			In which areas are you interested in volunteering?
	· General Office Tasks, Data Entry, Mailing
· Bookkeeping, Accounting
· IT Support

	· Gardening, Yard Work

	· Newsletter Production/Design/Editing/Writing
· Tenants Rights Handbook Editing/Writing (InDesign software proficiency required)
· Research

	· Fundraising/Event Planning

	· Phone Banking/Door Knocking
· Rallies/Actions/Hearings

	· Tenants’ Rights Counseling (Minimum commitment of two years, training two hours each week)
· Volunteer Coordination


SPECIAL SKILLS AND QUALIFICATIONS
Summarize special skills (including languages you speak fluently) and qualifications you have acquired from employment, previous volunteer work, or through other activities, including hobbies.
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[image: A black and white logo

Description automatically generated]
image1.png




image2.jpeg
vol@sftu.org




